
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the Advocates/Advocates' 

clerks/Applicant that the following certified copies are 

ready for Delivery.  
        

Date : 17.02.2025  

SL

. 

No

. 

No.o

f 

Page

s 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 
C.C 

Type 

Dealing 

Section 

Sea

t 

1 12 D K MOHANTY 
106694/20

24 
23.12.2024 

WP(C)/39297/20

21 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

2 5 
ASHOK KUMAR 

BEHERA 
7235/2025 29.01.2025 

WP(C)/32971/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-) 

3 7 A.DAS 8878/2025 03.02.2025 RSA/343/2010 
GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

4 3 D MITRA 9478/2025 04.02.2025 BLAPL/680/2025 C.O. 
 

(Sea

t 

No-) 

5 4 B N SARANGI 9668/2025 05.02.2025 
WP(C)/3636/202

0 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

6 3 
SUJIT KUMAR 

DAS 

10399/202

5 
07.02.2025 BLAPL/281/2025 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-) 

7 4 P N NAYAK 
10527/202

5 
07.02.2025 SA/100/1993 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

8 226 N C SINHA 
10873/202

5 
10.02.2025 ARBA/5/2025 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

9 4 
A K 

SRICHANDAN 

10885/202

5 
10.02.2025 

WP(C)/14950/20

24 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

10 4 D K MOHANTY 
10930/202

5 
10.02.2025 

WP(C)/28156/20

24 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

11 8 B. SAHOO 
10999/202

5 
10.02.2025 

WP(C)/31001/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-) 

12 0 
MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 

11048/202

5 
10.02.2025 

WPC(OA)/3681/2

013 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 



13 15 D SWAIN 
11245/202

5 
11.02.2025 CRLA/558/2012 

GENERA

L 

CRIMINA

L 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

14 15 D SWAIN 
11253/202

5 
11.02.2025 CRLA/558/2012 

GENERA

L 

CRIMINA

L 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

15 18 S K PARIDA 
11290/202

5 
11.02.2025 

WP(C)/24397/20

12 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

5 

(Sea

t 

No-

47) 

16 7 S SAMAL 
11295/202

5 
11.02.2025 RSA/99/2010 

GENERA

L 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

17 5 B.M.SARANGI 
11304/202

5 
11.02.2025 

WP(C)/3979/202

5 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

1 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

18 4 B.M.SARANGI 
11307/202

5 
11.02.2025 

WP(C)/3903/202

5 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

3) 

(Sea

t 

No-

117) 

19 3 S DASH 
11337/202

5 
11.02.2025 

CRLMP/2051/202

3 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

117) 

20 4 P L MISHRA 
11546/202

5 
12.02.2025 

WP(C)/4079/202

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

117) 

21 4 P L MISHRA 
11547/202

5 
12.02.2025 

WP(C)/4088/202

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

117) 

22 3 K C SAMAL 
11581/202

5 
12.02.2025 

WP(C)/1122/202

5 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

117) 

23 74 OHLC 
11630/202

5 
12.02.2025 CRLA/158/2003 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

117) 

24 95 OHLC 
11632/202

5 
12.02.2025 JCRLA/4/2020 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

117) 

25 3 P K MISHRA 11644/202 12.02.2025 CRLMC/4739/202 GENERA
 

(Sea



5 4 L t 

No-

117) 

26 5 A K SWAIN 
11649/202

5 
12.02.2025 

WP(C)/2347/202

5 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

117) 

27 2 S BARIK 
11655/202

5 
12.02.2025 

WP(C)/30130/20

11 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

7 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

28 5 
S. K. 

MOHANTY 

11853/202

5 
12.02.2025 

WP(C)/30318/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

29 5 N.SAHOO 
11877/202

5 
12.02.2025 CRLMA/330/2019 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

10) 

30 4 A K BEHERA 
12037/202

5 
13.02.2025 

WP(C)/4313/202

5 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

1) 

(Sea

t 

No-

106) 

31 3 P K MISHRA 
12062/202

5 
13.02.2025 

WP(C)/32816/20

24 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

106) 

32 5 TK MOHANTY 
12160/202

5 
13.02.2025 

WP(C)/33143/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

106) 

33 4 RK BARIK 
12178/202

5 
13.02.2025 

WP(C)/27898/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

106) 

34 7 R K BARIK 
12198/202

5 
13.02.2025 

WP(C)/27628/20

20 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

1) 

(Sea

t 

No-

104) 

35 6 G. C. BARIK 
12214/202

5 
13.02.2025 RPFAM/278/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

104) 

36 0 
JAGADIP 

SAHOO 

12236/202

5 
13.02.2025 

WP(C)/15061/20

17 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

33) 



37 4 
LAMBODOR 

ACHARI 

12240/202

5 
13.02.2025 

WP(C)/4003/202

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

33) 

38 5 
T. K. 

MOHANTY 

12242/202

5 
13.02.2025 CMP/135/2025 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

33) 

39 3 R.K.NAYAK 
12323/202

5 
13.02.2025 

WP(C)/3493/202

5 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

8 

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

40 3 BHOJRAJ SETH 
12329/202

5 
13.02.2025 

CONTC/7548/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

41 3 G.K.NANDA 
12332/202

5 
13.02.2025 

WP(C)/3231/202

5 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

2) 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

42 4 G.K.NANDA 
12333/202

5 
13.02.2025 

WP(C)/3351/202

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

43 3 P L MISHRA 
12385/202

5 
13.02.2025 

WP(C)/25104/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

44 4 RK NAIK 
12425/202

5 
14.02.2025 

BLAPL/12324/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

45 3 BM BHUYAN 
12437/202

5 
14.02.2025 

ABLAPL/12590/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

46 4 S CH DASH 
12470/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/3486/202

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

47 7 R K BARIK 
12473/202

5 
14.02.2025 ARBP/93/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

48 7 SARAT SWAIN 
12478/202

5 
14.02.2025 MACA/1176/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

49 2 B D BISWAL 12483/202 14.02.2025 CONTC/8099/202 C.O. 
 

(Sea



5 4 t 

No-

112) 

50 5 JB ROUT 
12485/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/2552/202

5 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

1) 

(Sea

t 

No-

107) 

51 2 SARAT DASH 
12492/202

5 
14.02.2025 

CONTC/4272/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

107) 

52 2 M R NAYAK 
12496/202

5 
14.02.2025 

CONTC/5028/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

107) 

53 29 B DAS 
12508/202

5 
14.02.2025 

CRLMC/3012/201

0 

GENERA

L 

CRIMINA

L MISC 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

54 3 A K PANDA 
12509/202

5 
14.02.2025 WP(C)/301/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

8 

(Sea

t 

No-

42) 

55 5 
RAMESH CH. 

ROUT 

12517/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/3282/202

5 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

5 

(Sea

t 

No-

22) 

56 5 
RAMESH CH. 

ROUT 

12518/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/3311/202

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

22) 

57 3 M KAR 
12526/202

5 
14.02.2025 

BLAPL/12543/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

22) 

58 4 H. JENA 
12529/202

5 
14.02.2025 CMP/66/2025 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

22) 

59 3 A. K. BISWAL 
12532/202

5 
14.02.2025 CRLMP/125/2025 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

22) 

60 4 
SUMIT 

SATAPATHY 

12558/202

5 
14.02.2025 TRPCRL/98/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

22) 

61 2 
SUMIT 

SATAPATHY 

12559/202

5 
14.02.2025 TRPCRL/99/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

22) 

62 8 P. MISHRA 
12560/202

5 
14.02.2025 

RVWPET/183/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

22) 

63 3 
SAMARENDRA 

MOHANTY 

12597/202

5 
14.02.2025 

CRLMC/4325/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

22) 

64 3 B SINGH 
12600/202

5 
14.02.2025 

ABLAPL/13987/2

024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

22) 

65 4 N SAHOO 
12610/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/1474/202

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

22) 

66 4 
BRAJA MOHAN 

SARANGI 

12613/202

5 
14.02.2025 

ABLAPL/1510/20

25 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

22) 

67 4 
BRAJA MOHAN 

SARANGI 

12616/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/4331/202

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

22) 

68 4 G C JENA 
12629/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/4481/202

5 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

2) 

(Sea

t 

No-

110) 

69 4 S K SAHOO 
12635/202

5 
14.02.2025 FAO/23/2025 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

110) 

70 3 S SWAIN 
12636/202

5 
14.02.2025 FAO/44/2025 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

110) 

71 3 S SWAIN 
12637/202

5 
14.02.2025 FAO/45/2025 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

110) 

72 3 
RAJKISHORE 

SAHOO 

12646/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/36591/20

23 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

110) 

73 5 T K NAYAK 
12651/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/3989/202

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



110) 

74 5 D K SAHU 
12667/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/4108/202

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

110) 

75 5 D K SAHU 
12670/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/4109/202

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

110) 

76 4 S K SAHU 
12674/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/4501/202

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

110) 

77 6 D K SAHU 
12677/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/4499/202

5 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

3) 

(Sea

t 

No-

121) 

78 6 S K SAHU 
12679/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/4499/202

5 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

3) 

(Sea

t 

No-

121) 

79 6 S BISWAL 
12683/202

5 
14.02.2025 ARBP/61/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

121) 

80 5 S DASH 
12694/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/32208/20

23 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

4 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

81 9 N SAHOO 
12695/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/28242/20

23 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

27) 

82 23 R K DEHURY 
12700/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/8657/201

0 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

6 

(Sea

t 

No-

24) 

83 4 
BHOJARAJ 

SETH 

12708/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/3700/202

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

24) 

84 4 T BAG 
12744/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/4538/202

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

24) 

85 4 T BAG 
12745/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/4212/202

5 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(Sea

t 



(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

1) 

No-

105) 

86 7 
DIBAKAR 

SAMAL 

12756/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/4002/202

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

105) 

87 6 
DEBENDRA 

SWAIN 

12758/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/4077/202

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

105) 

88 6 
DEBENDRA 

SWAIN 

12759/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/4055/202

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

105) 

89 6 
DEBENDRA 

SWAIN 

12760/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/4036/202

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

105) 

90 6 
DEBENDRA 

SWAIN 

12761/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/4014/202

5 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

91 6 
DEBENDRA 

SWAIN 

12762/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/3949/202

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

92 5 
DEBENDRA 

SWAIN 

12763/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/3924/202

5 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

93 6 
DEBENDRA 

SWAIN 

12765/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/3923/202

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

94 3 
G. D. 

MALLICK 

12767/202

5 
14.02.2025 CONTC/90/2025 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

95 3 
H. K. 

MALLICK 

12775/202

5 
14.02.2025 

BLAPL/1011/202

5 
C.O. BAIL-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

96 0 
NABA KISHORE 

GURU 

12802/202

5 
14.02.2025 

BLAPL/1096/202

5 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

97 0 
DEBIDUTTA 

MOHAPATRA 

12803/202

5 
14.02.2025 TRPCRL/79/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-



8) 

98 4 R SAHOO 
12811/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/25275/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

99 4 R K MEHER 
12817/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/31373/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

10

0 
3 AK MOHANTY 

12819/202

5 
14.02.2025 

ABLAPL/13557/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

10

1 
4 A PATTANAIK 

12821/202

5 
14.02.2025 

ABLAPL/13462/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

10

2 
4 R K MEHER 

12822/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/31358/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

10

3 
0 

RAJENDRA 

NARAYAN ROUT 

12829/202

5 
14.02.2025 

ABLAPL/10274/2

023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

10

4 
4 S K SAHU 

12832/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/4273/202

5 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

5 

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

10

5 
4 B DAS 

12837/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/2163/202

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

10

6 
4 B DAS 

12839/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/2141/202

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

10

7 
4 B DAS 

12840/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/2057/202

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

32) 

10

8 
4 A MOHANTY 

12843/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/1301/202

5 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

1 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

10

9 
11 B K DALAI 

12845/202

5 
14.02.2025 RVWPET/19/2019 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

11

0 
10 B K DALAI 

12846/202

5 
14.02.2025 RVWPET/71/2019 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

31) 

11

1 
2 M R BARIK 

12847/202

5 
14.02.2025 

CRLMC/3581/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

11

2 
2 K PARIDA 

12852/202

5 
14.02.2025 

CONTC/6493/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

11

3 
2 R CH ROUT 

12853/202

5 
14.02.2025 

CONTC/5073/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

11

4 
3 K PARIDA 

12854/202

5 
14.02.2025 

CONTC/8095/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

11

5 
3 K PARIDA 

12855/202

5 
14.02.2025 

CONTC/8097/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

11

6 
3 K PARIDA 

12856/202

5 
14.02.2025 

CONTC/8096/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

11

7 
2 S K BISWAL 

12861/202

5 
14.02.2025 

CONTC/7240/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

11

8 
4 P K MISHRA 

12864/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/1651/202

5 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

1 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

11

9 
4 S K BISWAL 

12866/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/3400/202

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

12

0 
3 P. K. SWAIN 

12870/202

5 
14.02.2025 FAO/45/2025 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

12

1 
4 T BAG 

12871/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/1430/202

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

12

2 
4 B K PATI 

12885/202

5 
14.02.2025 

WP(C)/41501/20

23 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

12 4 B K PATI 12886/202 14.02.2025 WP(C)/6265/202 C.O. 
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